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Sl.No. Questions Quality Points(P) No. of Votes Vote percent(V)

Excellent 6 114 27.01%

Good 5 186 44.08%

Average 4 108 25.59%

Just Adequate 3 14 3.32%

4.95

49.48%

Excellent 6 145 34.36%

Good 5 203 48.10%

Average 4 59 13.98%

Just Sufficient 3 15 3.55%

5.13

51.33%

Excellent 6 108 25.59%

Good 5 174 41.23%

Average 4 99 23.46%

Just Sufficient 3 41 9.72%

4.83

48.27%

Systematically 6 232 54.98%

Usually 5 134 31.75%

Occasionally 4 44 10.43%

Rarely 3 12 2.84%

5.39

53.89%

Systematically 6 317 75.12%

Usually 5 94 22.27%

Occasionally 4 9 2.13%

Rarely 3 2 0.47%

5.72

57.20%

Excellent 6 92 21.80%

 VeryGood 5 90 21.33%

Good 4 136 32.23%

Average 3 104 24.64%

4.40

44.03%

Total Number of Users Attended :

6

Does the institute provide training on 

Industry relevant courses for Career 

Enhancement?

Points:

Percentage:

3

Students Satisfaction Survey -Consolidated                                                        

1

Does the institution have adequate 

infrastructure,class rooms and laboratory 

facilities in good conditions?

Points:

Percentage:

5

Does the teacher conduct internal 

evaluation like series tests, assignments, 

and practical examinations in time?

Points:

Percentage:

Points:

Percentage:

2

Percentage:

4
Does the institution is giving timely 

information on university notifications?

Royal College of Engineering and Technology

Does the institution have sufficient number 

of teaching faculty members?

Points:

Percentage:

Does the institution provide sufficient 

laboratory facilities with modern tools for 

doing practical classes and project works in 

online mode?

Points:

       Academic year: 2020-21       
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Sl.No. Questions Quality Points(P) No. of Votes Vote percent(V)

Total Number of Users Attended :

Students Satisfaction Survey -Consolidated                                                        

Royal College of Engineering and Technology

       Academic year: 2020-21       

Excellent 6 104 24.64%

Good 5 205 48.58%

Average 4 90 21.33%

Poorly 3 23 5.45%

4.92

49.24%

Regularly 6 140 33.18%

Often 5 129 30.57%

Sometimes 4 113 26.78%

Marginally 3 40 9.48%

4.87

48.74%

Thoroughly 6 147 34.83%

Satisfactorily 5 212 50.24%

Poorly 4 41 9.72%

Not at all 3 22 5.21%

5.15

51.47%

Excellently 6 169 40.05%

Very Well 4 172 40.76%

Moderately 3 67 15.88%

Marginally 2 14 3.32%

4.58

45.76%

Excellent 6 145 34.36%

Fair 4 136 32.23%

Moderate 3 92 21.80%

Marginal 2 49 11.61%

4.24

42.37%

Systematically 6 86 20.38%

Usually 5 60 14.22%

Occasionally 4 67 15.88%

Rarely 3 209 49.53%

4.05

40.55%

Systematically 5 112 26.54%

Usually 4 145 34.36%

Rarely 3 122 28.91%

Occasionally 2 43 10.19%

3.77

37.73%

9
Does the teachers build up awareness on 

Course Outcomes and Program Outcomes?

Points:

Percentage:

Points:

Percentage:

10
Does the mentor follows you in the tasks 

assigned by the department

Give rating of your institution in relation to 

total quality of teaching learning and 

evaluation.

7

8

Does the institution encourage experiential 

learning, entrepreneurial skills and startup 

initiatives.

Points:

Percentage:

Points:

Percentage:

11

Does the institution provides extracurricular 

and co-curricular activities in this pandemic 

Situation?

Points:

Percentage:

12

Whether the institution is providing the 

immunity boosting mechanisms like yoga, 

exercise....

13
Students opinion about overall 

effectiveness of online class?

Points:

Percentage:

Points:

Percentage:



422

Sl.No. Questions Quality Points(P) No. of Votes Vote percent(V)

Total Number of Users Attended :

Students Satisfaction Survey -Consolidated                                                        

Royal College of Engineering and Technology

       Academic year: 2020-21       

Yes 5 310 73.46%

No 3 112 26.54%

4.47

44.69%

Satisfactorily 5 217 51.42%

Poorly 3 165 39.10%

Not at all 2 40 9.48%

3.93

39.34%

Always 5 187 44.31%

Sometimes 4 187 44.31%

Never 2 48 11.37%

4.22

42.16%

Excellent 8 114 27.01%

Very Good 6 137 32.46%

Average 5 136 32.23%

Marginally 2 35 8.29%

5.89

58.86%

80.51

80.51%

Total Points:

Total Points Percentage:

17
Overall rating you will award to the 

institution

Points:

Percentage:

16

Whether the institution is giving standard 

operating procedures for overcoming 

pandemic situation.

Points:

Percentage:

15
How the online class in this pandemic 

situation affect your personal life style?

Points:

Percentage:

14

Whether the student is satisfied with the 

platform used for online class and internet 

availability?

Points:

Percentage:


